
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day DONNELLS
RESERVOIR

BEARDSLEY
RESERVOIR

TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW C.F.S RIVER C.F.S NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 59,316 80,688 140,004 -777 -392 1,039 647 2,336.6
2 58,735 80,402 139,137 -867 -437 946 509 2,337.6
3 58,531 79,811 138,342 -795 -401 941 540 2,338.7
4 58,760 78,848 137,608 -734 -370 992 622 2,339.9
5 58,287 78,515 136,802 -806 -406 994 588 2,341.1
6 58,161 77,746 135,907 -895 -451 1,060 609 2,342.3
7 57,958 77,031 134,989 -918 -463 1,081 618 2,343.5
8 57,561 76,522 134,083 -906 -457 1,075 618 2,344.7
9 57,467 75,858 133,325 -758 -382 1,052 670 2,346.1

10 57,528 74,834 132,362 -963 -486 1,051 283 2,346.6
11 57,435 74,099 131,534 -828 -417 1,135 720 2,348.0
12 57,366 73,308 130,674 -860 -434 1,108 674 2,349.4
13 57,139 72,636 129,775 -899 -453 1,192 739 2,350.8
14 56,651 72,228 128,879 -896 -452 1,067 615 2,352.1
15 56,205 71,719 127,924 -955 -481 1,167 686 2,353.4
16 55,892 71,035 126,927 -997 -503 1,077 574 2,354.6
17 55,731 70,274 126,005 -922 -465 1,217 752 2,356.1
18 55,435 69,624 125,059 -946 -477 975 498 2,357.0
19 54,977 69,109 124,086 -973 -491 1,210 719 2,358.5
20 54,830 68,327 123,157 -929 -468 1,056 588 2,359.6
21 54,061 68,177 122,238 -919 -463 1,236 773 2,361.2
22 53,453 67,859 121,312 -926 -467 1,092 625 2,362.4
23 53,193 67,144 120,337 -975 -492 1,150 658 2,363.7
24 53,123 66,234 119,357 -980 -494 1,221 727 2,365.2
25 53,036 65,359 118,395 -962 -485 1,179 694 2,366.5
26 52,569 64,868 117,437 -958 -483 876 393 2,367.3
27 51,952 64,506 116,458 -979 -494 1,141 647 2,368.6
28 51,539 63,932 115,471 -987 -498 975 477 2,369.5
29 50,995 63,506 114,501 -970 -489 1,202 713 2,371.0
30 50,544 62,971 113,515 -986 -497 1,120 623 2,372.2

Totals -27,266 18,599

Acre - Feet 36,891
* October 1, 2022 to date
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